
 
  

Liverpool County FA 

Under 16s MLD League 
 (Please note – This league is open to students in Years 10 & 11) 

 

Date Time Venue 

Friday 27th September 12:00 – 2pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Friday 29th November 12:00 – 2pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

2020 

Friday 17th January  
Greenbank Cup 

10.30am – 2.30pm Greenbank Sports Academy, Greenbank Lane, Liverpool, L17 1AG 

Friday 28th February 12:00 – 2pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Friday 27th March 12:00 – 2pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool, L9 6AG 

Under 13s MLD League 

 (Please note – This league is open to students in Years 7, 8 & 9) 
 

Contact Steve.sullivan@greenbank.org.uk to register a team for the cup event in January. 

Date Time Venue 

Wednesday 9th October 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 6th November 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

2020 

Friday 17th January 
Greenbank Cup 

10.30am – 2.30pm Greenbank Sports Academy, Greenbank Lane, Liverpool, L17 1AG 

Wednesday 5th February 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 4th March 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 6th May 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 10th June 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 
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